UCY Hurricanes 2018-19 TENTAT IVE Swim Meet Schedule

UCY Hurricanes reserves the right to change meet dates to accommodate coaching schedules.

2018
10/19-10/21

11/10

11/30-12/2

2019
1/11-1/13

1/27
2/1-2/2
2/10

2/24

3/1-3/3
3/8-3/10

3/15-3/17

4/1-4/5

KEY Fall Invitational
West Carrollton, OH

Sidney Pentathlon
Sidney-Shelby YMCA, Sidney, OH

Springfield Invitational
Springfield YMCA, Springfield, Ohio

PCY Winter Invitational 19 @ Miami University
(NO FRIDAY EVENTS due to coaching conflicts)

Miami University, Oxford, OH

SPY Winter Invitational
Springfield, OH

MCY Marlins Invitational
Troy, Ohio

DUAL Meet VS Belle-Hilliker YMCA
Union County Family YMCA

SPY Last Chance Meet
Springfield, Ohio

League Sectional Championships (A - North Champs)
Trotwood High School, Trotwood, Ohio

League Short Course Championships (AA’s) (must time qualify)
Miami University, Oxford, Ohio

Great Lakes Zone Championship (must time qualify)

OHIO State University, Columbus, Ohio

YMCA Short Course Championships
Greensboro, NC

Please check back often for updates. UCY Hurricanes reserves the right to change the schedule with notice.



