## **UCY Hurricanes 2018-19 TENTATIVE Swim Meet Schedule**

UCY Hurricanes reserves the right to change meet dates to accommodate coaching schedules	
<b>2018</b> 10/19-10/21	KEY Fall Invitational West Carrollton, OH
11/10	Sidney Pentathlon Sidney-Shelby YMCA, Sidney, OH
11/30-12/2	Springfield Invitational Springfield YMCA, Springfield, Ohio
2019	
1/11-1/13	PCY Winter Invitational '19 @ Miami University (NO FRIDAY EVENTS due to coaching conflicts) Miami University, Oxford, OH
1/27	SPY Winter Invitational Springfield, OH
2/1-2/2	MCY Marlins Invitational Troy, Ohio
2/10	DUAL Meet VS Belle-Hilliker YMCA Union County Family YMCA
2/24	SPY Last Chance Meet Springfield, Ohio
3/1-3/3	League Sectional Championships (A - North Champs)
3/8-3/10	Trotwood High School, Trotwood, Ohio  League Short Course Championships (AA's) (must time qualify)  Miami University, Oxford, Ohio
3/15-3/17	Great Lakes Zone Championship (must time qualify)

**YMCA Short Course Championships** 4/1-4/5 Greensboro, NC

Please check back often for updates. UCY Hurricanes reserves the right to change the schedule with notice.

OHIO State University, Columbus, Ohio